EES & EIS Bus Routes 07/24/2017
Ordered by Stop Time
Bus #4 VICKIE GORDON ( K-6th) GREEN AM Bus #10 JACKIE BLACK (K-6th) SLIVER
04 GORDON, VICKIE 10 Black, Jacquelyn
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 6:32am 9449 W 1050 N 1 6:40am COMPUTER DUDS BACK SIDE

2 6:35am 9553 WEST 1000 NORTH 2 6:4lam N 750 W (POLE BARN)

3 6:37am 9389 STATE HWY 37 3 6:42am 7561 WEST HARMONY DR

4 6:40am ALL OF SUNSET LN 9748,9783 & 9976 4 6:43am 11426 STATE ROAD 37

5 6:41am 9083 STATE HWY 13 5 6:44am MEMORIAL DRN

6 641am 9070 STATE HWY 13 6 6:45am INDEPENDENCE DR S & MEMORIAL DRSS

7 6:42am 10263 MEADOW LN 7 647am SOUTHWOOD

8 6:45am W LYNNWOOD CT 8 6:49am SP ST & SANDLEWOOD APTS.

9 6:47am 10600 NORTH STATE RD 13 9 6:50am S29THST & SL ST

10 6:49am S16THST & SL ST 10 6:51am S28THST & SKST

11 6:50am S 16THST & SN ST 11 6:52am S28THST & SJ ST

12 6:51am S 16THST &S QST 12 6:53am S 24THST & SIST

13 6:51am S 16TH ST & SHERIDAN ST 13 6:55am 2315 SOUTH J STREET

14 6:52am 1816 S SHERIDAN ST 14 6:56am 22ND ST & SJST

15 6:53am S20THST & SRST 15 6:57am 22ND ST & SKST

16 6:54am S20THST & SNST 16 6:59am S24THST & SN ST

17 6:55am SNST 17 7:00am S25THST & SMST

18 6:56 am S 19THST & SM ST 18 7:01am S25THST & SNST

19 6:56am S19THST & SLST 19 7:03am S 26TH ST & 26TH ST

20 7.01 am ELEMENTARY (5157) 20 7:03am 25THST & SPST

21 7:02am MIDDLE SCHOOL (5151) 21 7:04 am 10644 NORTH 23RD ST( HORSESHOE BEND)

22 7:06 am 1860 S 24TH ST HOSESHOE BEND
Bus#8 Mary Robison. (K_6th) ORANGE AM 23 7:06 am 10641 NORTH 23RD ST(HORSESHOE BEND)
08 ROBISON, MARY 24 7:13am MIDDLE SCHOOL (5151)
25 7:17am ELEMENTARY (5157)
TIME LOCATION

1 635am N STATE ROAD 37 & STATE HWY 37 Bus #7DANNY GRANGER (K-6th) BLUE AM

2 6:36am 12812 N STATE ROAD 37 07 Granger, Danny

3 6:39am N STATE ROAD 37 RANCH MOTEL

4 6:40am BRICKYARD RD & N 750 W TIME LOCATION

5 642am 407 S 33RD ST & PEBBLE BROOK 1 6:52am S18THST & SAST

6 6:43am 707 S 33RD ST & PEBBLE BROOK 2 6:52am S18THST & SBST

7 643 am PEBBLEBROOK DR & S 33RD ST 3 6:53am S20THST & SBST

8 644am 11616 N37 4 6:54am S23RDST & SBST

9 6:47am NJACKLEY RD 5 6:55am S25THST & SBST

10 6:48 am W EAST DR/ JACKLY RD 6 657am S24THST & SDST

11 6:50am N28THST & NAST 7 6:57am 22NDST & SDST

12 6:51am N28THST & NCST 8 6:59am S24THST&SFST

13 6:52am N27TTHST & NDST 9 7.00am S24THST& SHST

14 6:53am N27TTHST & NBST 10 7.0l am S27THST & SH ST

15 6:54am N25STHST & NAST 11 7:.02am S27THST & SF ST

16 6:55am N24THST & NAST 12 7.02am S27THST & SD ST

17 6:55am N24THST & NBST 13 7:03am S28THST & SD ST

18 6:56am N24THST & ND ST 14 7:04am 31STST & SDST

19 6:57am N24THST & NFST 15 7:05am 11864 31ST ST

20 6:58 am 23RD & NORTH F ST 16 7:07am S28THST & SA ST

21 6:58am N23RDST & ND ST 17 7:08am S27THST & SAST

22 6:59am N23IRDST & NAST 18 7:09am S24THST & SAST

23 7.00am N2ISTST& NAST 19 7.09am S23RDST & SAST

24 7.01am NI19THST & NAST 20 7:10am S20THST & SAST

25 7.03am ELEMENTARY (5157) 21 7:16 am ELEMENTARY (5157)

26 7:04 am MIDDLE SCHOOL (5151) 22 7:18am MIDDLE SCHOOL (5151)

Trip06d.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 3 Elwood Community School Corp.



BUS #9 Kevin K. INTERMEDIATE SCH

Bus #6 Ray Cook ( K-6th) WHITE AM

09 KELICH, KEVIN 06 COOK, Ray
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:55am 4TH & NEST. 1 6:56am 1612 S ANDERSON ST
2 6:57am 4TH & N AST. 2 6:59am ELKLN/ANTLER COURT APT. COMPLEX
3 6:59am 3RD & S AST. 3 6:59am SMADISON RD/BOULEVARD
4 7:00am STH&SAST, 4 7.00am SI13THST /SNST.
5 7:.02am 9TH & S A ST. 5 7.00am SI14THST & SNST
6 7.04am 10TH & SBST. 6 7.0l am SI4THST & SMST
7 7.05am 13TH & SBST. 7 7.0l am SI4THST & SLST
8 7.09am 13TH & N A ST. 8 7.0lam SI14THST & SKST
9 7:10am DUCK CREEK 9 7.0lam SI4THST & SJIST
10 7:11am 12TH & NCST. 10 7.01am S 14THST & SIST
11 7:12am 11ITH & N A ST. 11 7:02am S14THST & SHST
12 7:12am 10TH & A ST. 12 7:.03am S9THST & SGST
13 7:14am 9TH & N C ST. 13 7:.04am S13THST & SGST
14 7:17am INTERMEDIT SCHOOL (5151) 14 7:04am SI14THST & SGST
15 7.04am SI3THST & SFST
Bus #11 MYRON MYERS (K-6th) PURPLE AM 16 705 am  ALLEY &SD ST
08 MYERS, MYRON 17 7:05am ALLEY & SDST
18 7.07am NI2THST & NF ST
TIME LOCATION 19 7.07am NI12THST & NHST
1 6:56am S16THST & SDST 20 7:08am NI1I1THST & NHST
2 657am S16THST & SFST 21 7:08am NI1ITHST&NJST
3 6:58am S16THST &S GST 22 7:08am NI12THST& NJST
4 7:00am S16THST & SHST 23 7:.09 am ELEMENTARY (5157)
5 7.01lam S16THST & SIST 24 7:10am MIDDLE SCHOOL (5151)
6 7:02am S16THST & SJST
7 703am  S16THST &SKST Bus #3 Cindy M. Gr. K -6th.
8 7.05am S20THST & SKST 03 MYERS, CINDY
9 7:.07am SI9THST &S JST
10 7209 am S I19THST & S1ST TIME LOCATION
11 7:10am S I19THST & SHST 1 7:15am 9TH & N M ST.
12 7:10am S ISTHST & SHST 2 7:15am 9TH & N K ST.
13 7:11am S 18THST & SGST 3 7:16am 9TH & NF ST.
14 7:13am S 18THST & SF ST 4 7:16am 11ITH&NFST
15 7:15am S18THST & SD ST 5 7.17am 11TH& NHST
16 7:16 am S 18THST & SBST 6 7:17am 11TH & J ST.
17 7:19am MIDDLE SCHOOL (5151) 7 7:17am 12TH & NJST
18 7:25am ELEMENTARY (5157) 8 7:18am NI2QTHST & NHST
9 7:18am 12& NFST.
10 7:18am 13TH & ND ST.
11 7:19am 14TH & N C ST.
Bus #9 Kevin K. EES AM K-2 12 7:19am 14TH & D ST.
09 KELICH, KEVIN 13 7:19am 14TH & F ST.
TIME LOCATION 14 7:19am 14TH & NHST.
1 mm MST. 15 7:20am 14TH & N J ST.
2 795am  JTH &N D ST 16 7:220am ELWOOD ELEMENTARY (5157)
17 7:221 am INTERMEDIT SCHOOL (5151)
3 725am 6TH&NAST.
4 725am 4TH& NAST.
5 726am N3RDST & NAST
6 7:28am 1ST.& NAST CO.LINE
7 7.32am 9TH& SAST
8 732am 10TH & SBST.
9 7:32am 13TH & SBST.
10 7.34am NI3THST& NAST
11 7:34am DUCK CREEK
12 7:34am  12TH & NCST.
13 7:34am 10TH & N A ST.
14 7:35am  10TH & NCST
15 7:37am ELWOOD ELEMENTARY (5157)
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 2 of 3 Elwood Community School Corp.



2017/18 Jr/Sr High Bus Routes

07/24/2017
Ordered by Stop Time
Bus #4 VICKIE GORDON ( 7-12) AM Bus #11 Myron Myers (7-12) AM
04 GORDON, VICKIE 11 MYERS, MYRON
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 7:15am 9449 W 1050 N 1 7:30am 220NEST
2 7:18am 9553 WEST 1000 NORTH 2 7:30am NTTHST & NDST
3 7:220am W LYNNWOOD CT 3 730am NOTHST & NCST
4 726am 9070 STATE HWY 37 4 730am N3RDST&NAST
5§ 7:28am ALL OF SUNSET LN 9748,9783 & 9976 5 731am NATHST & NAST
6 7:29am 9083 STATE HWY 13 6 731am N6THST & NAST
7 7:30am 10263 MEADOW LN 7 731lam NY9THST &N A ST
8 7:31am 9808 N STATE ROAD 37 8 7:32am SS8THST & SAST
9 7:34am 9223 W FOREST DR 9 7:33am S6THST & SAST
10 7:35am 10286 NORTH STATE RD 13 16 7:34am 2NDST & SAST
11 7.37am  S16THST & SL ST 11 7:35am 222 SOUTH D ST
12 7:38am S 16THST & SN ST 12 7:35am S 10THST & SBST
13 7:39am MADISON AVE & S16THST & SPST & W1100 N 13 7.37am S 13THST & SBST
14 7:39am S16THST &S QST 14 7:37am HIGH SCHOOL (5149)
15 7240 am S 16TH ST & SHERIDAN ST
16 7:41am  19TH & S SHERIDAN ST Bus #6 Ray Cook ( 7-12) AM
17 7:42 am 20TH & SHERIDAN ST 06 COOK, Ray
18 7:43am S21STST &S QST
19 7:44am S20THST & SQST TIME LOCATION
20 7:45am S20THST & SNST 1 7:32am 1612 S ANDERSON ST
21 7:45am SNST 2 7:32am LEXINGTON ARMS
22 746am S19THST & SMST 3 7:33am BOULEVARD PL & MADISON AV/S P ST
23 7:47am S 19THST & SL ST 4 7:33am S I14THST & SNST
24 7:53 am HIGH SCHOOL (5149) 5 733am SI4THST & SMST
6 7.33am SI14THST & SL ST
Bus #10 JACKIE BLACK (7-12) AM 7 734am S 1THST & SKST
10 Black, Jacquelyn 8 7:34am S14THST & SJ ST
9 7:34am SI4THST & SIST
TIME LOCATION 10 7:34am S 14THST & SHST
1 7:25am 11562 N 750 W (IN BACK OF COMPUTER DUDS) 11 7:34am S 13THST & SGST
2 7:26am 11502 NORTH 750 WEST 12 7:35am ALLEY & SD ST
3 7:27am 11309 NORTH 750 WEST 13 7:35am ALLEY & SD ST
4 7:28am W HARMONY DR 14 7:36am S 13THST & SBST
5 7:29am 11308 NORTH STATE RD 37 15§ 7:36am S11ITHST & SBST
6 7:30am MEMORIAL DR N (HOILDAY MANNOR) 16 7:37am S9THST & SBST
7 7:31am 920 INDEPENDANCE DR 17 7:37 am HIGH SCHOOL (5149)
8 7:33am ST RD 37 SOUTHWOOD
9 7:33am SPST &%ne Gsrove APTS.
10 7:35am 1200 S28TH ST
11 7:36am S28THST & SJST
12 7:38am  S24THST & SJST
13 7.39am S24THST & SMST
14 740 am S25THST & SM ST
15 74l am S26THST & SPST
16 7:41 am 25THST & SPST
17 7:43 am 1500 SOUTH 24TH STREET ( HORSESHOE BEND)
18 7:44 am 10644 NORTH 23RD ST(HORSESHOE BEND)
19 7:45am S21STST & SNST
20 7:47am  S2ISTST & SKST
21 7:48am S2I1STST &S JST
22 7:54am HIGH SCHOOL (5149)
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 2 Elwood Community School Corp.



Bus #7 DANNY GRANGER (7-12) AM

Granger, Danny

07

TIME

7:35 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:39 am
7:39 am
7:40 am
9 7:40 am
10 7:41 am
11 7:42 am
12 7:42 am
13 7:43 am
14 7:44 am
15 7:45 am
16 7:50 am

0 3 &N WU b W N e

Bus # 8 Mary Robison. (7-12) PM
ROBISON, MARY

08

LOCATION
S16THST & SDST
S16THST & SEST
S16THST & S GST
S18THST & SF ST
S1STHST & S AST
S20THST & S A ST
S23RDST & S AST
S25THST & SAST
S27THST & SAST
S27THST & SEST
S27THST & SFST
S27THST & SHST
S24THST & SHST
S24THST & SEST
22ND ST & SD ST
HIGH SCHOOL (5149)

TIME

LOCATION

3:29 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
8 3:44 pm
9 3:46 pm
10 3:47 pm
11 3:48 pm
12 3:49 pm
13 3:51 pm
14 3:53 pm
15 3:55 pm
16 3:56 pm
17 3:56 pm
18 3:58 pm
19 3:59 pm
20 4:00 pm
21 4:.01 pm
22 4:03 pm
23 4:03 pm
24 4:03 pm

NN AW N

HIGH SCHOOL (5149)
N19THST & NAST
N21ST ST & NAST
N 23RD ST & N A ST
N23RD ST & ND ST
N24THST & NE ST
N24THST & NBST
N24THST & NAST
N27TH ST & NB ST
N27THST & NCST
N28TH ST & ND ST
N28TH ST & NBST
7600 W EAST DR

12387 N JACKLEY RD

RADIO SHACK

7566 W STATE ROAD 28
BRICKYARD RD & N 750 W

407 S 33RD ST & PEBBLE BROOK
707 S 33RD ST & PEBBLE BROOK

33RD & SGST

11642 STATE HWY 37
RANCH MOTEL
12180 N 700 W

N STATE ROAD 37

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

2 of 2

Trip06d.rpt
Elwood Community School Corp.



